4	ASSIGNM	ENT	/	NS18 =
Surveyor;	DOI:		Date / Time :	701 A 3
*	-		Registered in Merimen:	361611
Pre-assign / CCU /	CUD STOST U		270294	246056
Insured Vehicle No.	200 8021 A	Claim No.	:	
Name of Insured	Yong When Wen, Affre	Policy No.	51001933	72
L U	HP: 9173095		Suban	XV-1-6
Insured Tel No.	****	Make / Model	De 127.7 0	L TO TUN BAYLAN
Excess Sec II :S5	D.Ö.A : 12/1/1/	Place of Accide	nt: Fre one s	P of Jon printer
Is driver the owner?	(FES / NO) Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nam	ie / Age :	OI GIA REPOR	ET: ORS / NO ; TP GIA REPO	ort: VB s/No
Driver Tel N	No.; (V/L: (FBS / NO.)	Insured Liability	y: % Final? 5	řes / No
SHA 3252	ti .			
2111 272 1	<u>u</u> — — — —	-		
INSRS: WSP: CN V6 V Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel Link	
Date/Time				
616	545 52 524 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	alieste autolo	STAGE	DATE / PIC
M/w	KAR-21/2 S/V	11 1 111 - 30 (10 Pe	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
M. W.	Sco 8331 U. x		Non-Reporting itr (2nd): Non-Reporting itr (Final):	
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
07-6-18 6 19-20	OFUSED ON OVERSEN TONE LETTER SENT TO OIL		Call OI: EMAN (21-06-18
			After call ltr to Ol: Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	Timite Typic
			After call its to OI:	
			Authorisation To Act	
			Release Voucher:	
	DECEIVED		Final Repair Bill:	
	RECEIVED 1 7 JUL 2018		Car Rental Invoice:	
			Towing Invoice	
			Medical Bill:	
			PIR:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: - Sent By; -		Post-Repair Photos:	
West . V VIV . WEST .	Date/Time: 31-3-18 Confirm with: Jurani		Others: Confirm by: Awk	
FINALIZATION		0 %		Call
Repair Cost: 4 FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: (1-1-18 Confirm with CEGLA	0 /0	Email V Call	
Final Liability:	96 190 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
Repair Cost: wifes		AL EMORD IN		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ 294-75 (3 days) x = 98-25			005
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - (\$ x days)		(DINEY)	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 150.00 (S 50 x 3 days)		12/3	LIO
LOR only LOU only	SS1.49 LOR+LOU LOR+LOI [Tick only one]			
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	8\$ -		1) Claim status: Normal/Re	ject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent	(1)	2) Report Format: TY	- 33
Legal Cost	SS *			3 4 4 2 0
Total:	SS 7,750.74 Global Sum SS: 2,750.00			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: VI-1-18 Confirm with: OboUA-		Email Call	
Payee 1:	SS 150 40 Name I: COMPORTORIGED T	ENRINEES MY I	HE CE	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	13		
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:			

CC3 /M61800 4150 /420391 DAG

(hVha

INS. CASE OWNER:

ASSIGNMENT Date: SHA 32 5 24 Yr. Regin: Amy 1 2 co. Type: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Gill Prime Mover! Trye: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Gill Prime Mover! Trye: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Gill Prime Mover! Trye: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Gill Prime Mover! Trye: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Gill Prime Mover! Trye: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Gill Prime Mover! Trye: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Gill Prime Mover! Treado: Inage 4 Stat I Mill NA Sor. Residing Treado: Dolo: Male 1 McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Gill Prime Mover! Treado: Inage 4 Stat I Mill NA Sor. Residing Treado: Inage 4 Stat I Mill NA Sor. Residing Treado: Inage 4 Stat I Mill NA Sor. Residing Treado: Inage 4 Stat I Mill NA Sor. Residing Trye: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Bust I Stat I Mill NA Sor. Residing Trye: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Bust I Bust Van Gen. Cond: Good I Fai Poor I Bust State Inage 4 Stat I Mill NA Sor. Residing Trye: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Bust I Stat I Mill NA Sor. Residing Trye: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Bust I Stat I Mill NA Sor. Residing Trye: McCar I McCycle I Bust Van I Letry I Bust I Bust I Letry I Bust I Bus	108 /11/13]	
ASSIGNMENT Veh 65: SHA 32524 Yr Regn: Ag 1 2 ro Insperiate Note Shade Sh	8 INEUR: Kalvin REF:	
Veh No.		IGNMENT
Type: M.C. or I M.C. yet Bus Van Lorry Git Prime Mover Truck Trailler or Make Truck Trailler or Make Truck Trailler or Make Trailler or Make Truck Trailler or Make Trailler or Make Trailler or Make Trailler or Trailler or Trailler or Make Trailler or Trailer or Trailler or Trailer or Trailer or Trailer or Traile	Name of the latest and the latest an	100
Truck Trailer or Make:		
To Imperiable No: at Norking m/s of of of of of of Sp. Reading Sp.		
at Verkidyan's of Instantic In		
Sp.Reading 57 84/1 Tradio: Insigned / Std / NI / NA Insigned: Pol Eign No: Cla Ims Na Surrai hand: Excess: (Clentifected) Mal-ce of No: (Policy bendion) Remark: Insigned / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Insigned / Leaked / Burnt or Mal-ce of No: (Policy bendion) Remark: Insigned / Leaked / Burnt or Tyre Size; F: 2 65 / 6 6 f 6 R: Bs / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / NICC OHT SUI / PIR / SUMI / Toro/ Yorko or Bal. or Maket Value: IDAC Accident Report: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repair: J days Res.: Yes or No Call I REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicles: IN / OUT Date: Person Centacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J		
Eng/No: C/A I'M C/A I'M Excess: Excess: Sur-animate Excess: Sur-animate Excess: Steering: Incode/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirim / STOO/Rim or Tyre Size; F: 245/ 66 / 6 R: Bs / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MICO OHYSUI / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or World Front Tyre Size; F: 245/ 66 / 6 R: Bs / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MICO OHYSUI / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or World Front Tyre Size; F: 245/ 66 / 6 R: Bs / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MICO OHYSUI / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or World Front R/Bal Tyre		
Pol 30 Ni Cla Ims Ni Suran Instit Clanfisecrof) Marker of Nic (Clanfisecrof) Marker of Nic (Polloy feedlon) Rentratic Nature had commenced its Inpair at the time of Inspection. Bal. or Matel Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Cla / PR Sear: Consistent?: Yes or No Cla / PR Sear: CA / REP / 124 HRS Person Contacted:		CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE
Cla Time to Surrainsate	Times 4	
Steering: Incode: Jammed Leaked Burnt or		
Brake: Ino@set Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STDØ/Rim or Tyre Size; F: 2 65 6 66 6 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mig/ OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or	76 - FEMOLETI	
Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STDQ/Rim or Tyre Size; F: 2.65 / 60 / 16 R: BS / DUN / EXKNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC OHTSU / PIR / SUM! / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear Bal. or Matet Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / FR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repair: 2 days Res.: Yes or No CLUM Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: TN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: TN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Distriction Action / Instruction Distriction Rie Fasts 107 (RSD, +5.360. 28 60)/.) Add Fee: Stite Insp (\$) Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: Stite Insp (\$) PROSE Interview (\$) PROSE Survey Fee: Int		
Tyre Size; F: 2 cs/ 6 ck 6 R: Rent-sirk: The veh had commenced its inspaction. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Acodent Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repair: 2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 2 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Vehicle: Thi / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: Thi / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction 2/3/5/16 CALL 4/5 \$ 21 rs/ 2 Ps/. CRED. = 3. DE). 28 60 %.) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) s-RS_SI Interview (\$) Photos		The state of the s
Remark Tile veh had commenced its higher at the time of inspection. Bal. or Maket Value: IDAC Action Roort Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repaire: John Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction CRED: #5.5.060.588 600%.) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ Protos Rear Robat. TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear Robat. Front Rear Robat. TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear Robat. Front Rear Robat. TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear Robat. Front Rear Robat. Toyo / Yoko or Front Robat. The UBal. John John Time Robat. Do.O. 24/5/L Do.O. 24/5/L The UC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The UC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instructure CRED: #5.5.060.58 600%.) Date / Time Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ - RRS_SI Interview (\$) Photos Photos	Walkeoner	The Contract of the Contract o
Remark: Tile veh had commenced its train at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Addignit Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repaire J days Res.: Yes or No CA J . REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction CRED: #5.060. 28 60%) Date / Time Action / Instruction CRED: #5.060. 28 60%) Date / Time Action / Instruction CRED: #5.060. 28 60%) Add Fee: Survey No. of Trip: Cadd Fee: Survey Res.: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Survey Fee: Transpor		Tyre Size; F: 2 (57 60 1/16
Itpair at the time of Inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repaire: Adays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Sum: Sum: Sum: Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction CRED: +3.263.26 60%) Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction CRED: +3.263.26 60%) Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction CRED: +3.263.26 60%) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$		in
Bal. or Matet Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repair: J days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Da		1/2//
IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repair:	repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or W37174.
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repair: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: \text{IN / OUT} Date / Time Action / Instruction CRED: \$3.06). 28 60%) Date / Time Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 1) Date / Reputs to? Add Fee: Steel Insp (\$) \$1.00 p. of Trip: Survey Fee: Interruption Interruption Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Interruption Survey Fee: Interview (\$) Photos	Bal. or Matet Value;	Front 2 Rear
Est. Repair:	IDAC Academ Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 4 mm R/Bal. 4 mm
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at DAE Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Date Person Contacted: Vehicle: TN / OUT	GIA / PR Scen: Consistent? : Yes or No	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: 'IN / OUT Date Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Action	Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: 'IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Action / Instruction Action / Instruc	Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at OFE (Loyquy)
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Instruction Action / Instruction		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction Instruction Action / Instruction Instructi		
CRSD: #3.060.28 60% 45 CRSD: #3.060.28 60%		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to comision.
CRED: #3.060.28 60%) CRED: #3.060.28 60%) CRED: #3.060.28 60%) CalarTine, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		Ax
CRSD: +3.363.28 60%) Dala/Tine, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Data/Tine, File Return to? : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSISISISISI	15/5 (225 /-45.5) 27/).	
Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI	(RSD: +5.06).58 (60%)	
Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Prell. Report : Final Report Days Of Repair: : Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee:		F:
Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Prell. Report : Final Report Days Of Repair: : Survey Fee: Transportation: Survey Fee:	W.	
Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Prell. Report : Final Report Days Of Repair: : Survey Fee: : Transportation: 2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+RsSi : Interview (\$) Photos		
Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report : Prell. Report : Final Report Days Of Repair: : Survey Fee: : Transportation: 2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+RsSi : Interview (\$) Photos		
Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI: Interview (\$) Photos		
1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: 2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi: Interview (\$) Photos	Data/Tine, File Pass to? Prell Report	
Dels/Tine, File Return to?		
2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _s+Rs_si		Patricia de California de Cali
: Interview (\$) Photos	===	
	7	
	Report Format:	Tech, Invs (\$) Others

Lump Su m / I.B.I: (\$

TOTAL

:Weekend (\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref: CC3/AIG18009730/K1ea3

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16



CHA	ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	76-10	Date: 30-05-2018	
OIN	GAFORE 019120		Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Par	rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLD 8031U	Veh. Inspected	SHA 3252U
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/05/2018
2.		Vehi	cle Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	8 4 8	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	THE STREET		Conditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm'
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.			Description of Damages	
5.			General Information	4 1 1 1 1 1
	Accident Date	27/05/2018	Inspection Date	28/05/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO E	ENGINEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.	ENGE OF STREET		Remarks	E E E E SIL
			ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS TIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	

FORTDELGRO NGINEERING

er of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 28.05.2018 14:12 Page: 1

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD	Sales Order:	JC N0305165388
		REGN NO. SHA3252U	MILEAGE
OMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 0. 7010045	LTD	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL 1/2 F
83 SIN MING DRIVE ingapore SINGAPORE 575717	7	The state of the s	.05.2018 09:50
5508755 (0)		YR OF MANU 31.08.2010	TARGET DATE
FID NO.		CHASSIS CODE KMHET41VMAA793400	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
LABOR CODE	DESCR	IPTION	
: 3P 27.05.18 LABOR CODE	DESCRI	IPTION	
			~

ASSED OUT BY:		,
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
nt Slip	Exit Pass	(
CHARGE THE ANG	Vehicle No.:	
SHA3252U JU AIG	SHA3252U	(
Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor Date	
) Service Reception upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard	1

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 3252U

DATE 28/5/2018 15:33

* MG

MAKE

Qty	Parts Description/ L	abour	Type	Unit Price	1 9	Amount
	Boot Lid XXXX				S	1,349.50
	Boot Lid Rubber X 500				\$	110.90
	Boot Lid Lock Upper X				\$	132.10
	Boot Lid Lock Lower				S	30.30
	Boot Lid Sonata Plate				\$	43.60
	Boot Lid Hyundai Plate				s	24.20
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem				s	26.10
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate				S	22.70
	Boot Lid Lamp (RH)				s	230.20
	Rear Bumper - MJ				S	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	ra l			S	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip -	- 2			s	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge				s	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover				S	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (RH)	(4			S	38.00
	Tail Lamp (RH)				s	344.00
	run Lump (101)				\$	391.80
	/: /				S	95.80
	Rear Panel Garnish				1.0	93.00
		SUB TOTAL			S	4,246.10
		LESS 20%			8	849.22
	DIS	COUNTED TOTAL			S	3,396.88
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel N Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Rear Bumper Rubber Mat	o. Sticker w			s s s	30.00 135.70 50.00
					s	215.70
	Labour Charge	LKK Auto Consultan	s hence not allowing:	iy .		600
	Panel Beating	the Repairer or the	oness painting	1	s	850.00
	Spray Painting Charge	The Windships (Established pa		1	S	750.00
	Wiring Charge	Parts prices are seen.	n a "Widhout Pri	judice" basis	S	50.00
	Tuff Kote				S	59:00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	No illegal modification Supplementary cert is subject to final sub-	royal from Insu	ance Company	S	120.00
	The state of the s			- 1	1	127
	Kalin ICICK	TOTAL LABOUR	180		S	1,820.00
	1 28/5/18 1520 hr 1 2 Days 45 Afth Regar P	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	5,432.58
	2 Pays					
	SHI REAL P	lish.				

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1

COMFORTDELGRO

Jur J	Job Ref No : 305			0000	_ ENGINE				
ate			30/05	/2018		59 Loys	DelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ang Drive Singapore 508959		
NA	LIZAT	ION FO	RM			Pax: 60	45 8156		
0	1		LH	K		Fax:			
tn			KA	LVIN					
			: SHA325	i2U	D	ate of Accident :	27/05/2018		
10 5	survey	and esti	mates of the	repairs of the a	bove-mention	ed vehicle are as	follows:-		
	The	renair in	b shall bill to		AIG	_	SLD8031U		
		or W. en				1111	0.000010		
			amount sha						
	(a)			ist discount					
	(b)		r Charges			##			
		Total	for Part-By-	Part Repair Co	st				
	(c.)	Lumps	sum Repair (if applicable)					
	Land	Total f	for Lumpsum	repair cost afte	r Less: 20°	Va	\$2,150.00		
		Final	Lumpsum F	tepair cost		9			
		Estimated normal period for repairs: 2							
	Estin	nated no	rmal period	for repairs:	2	vorking days			
	Estin	nated no	rmal period	for repairs:	2	vorking days			
	We s	hall tre	at the above				no reply from you		
	We s	hall tre					no reply from you		
	We s with	hall tre	at the above	amount as Co	rrect and Co	nfirmed if there is	STORY OF T		
	We s with	hall tre	at the above king days	amount as Co	rrect and Co	nfirmed if there is	STORY OF T		
	We s with	hall tre	at the above king days	amount as Co	rrect and Co	nfirmed if there is	900000 mg/		
	We s withi	hall tre	at the above king days	amount as Co	rrect and Co	nfirmed if there is	timates and		
	We s withi	hall tred in 7 wor sk you fo	at the above king days	amount as Co	rrect and Co	nfirmed if there is We confirm the estination	STORY OF T		
	We s within	hall tred in 7 wor sk you fo	at the above king days r your assist	amount as Co	rrect and Co	offirmed if there is We confirm the estimalized amount	timates and		
	We s within Than Signa Nam	hall tred in 7 wor sk you fo	at the above king days r your assist	amount as Co	rrect and Co	Ne confirm the estinalized amount	imates and		
	We s within Than Signa Name Tell Fax	hall trein 7 wor in 7 wor ok you fo ature : e :	at the above king days or your assist JUMANI 62	amount as Co	rrect and Co	Ne confirm the estinalized amount	imates and		
orC	We s within Than Signa Name Tell Fax	hall tred in 7 wor sk you fo	at the above king days or your assist JUMANI 62	amount as Co	rrect and Co	Ne confirm the estinalized amount Signature:	imates and		
or C	We s within Than Signa Name Tell Fax	hall trein 7 wor in 7 wor ok you fo ature : e :	at the above king days or your assist JUMANI 62	amount as Co	rrect and Co	We confirm the estinalized amount Signature: Name: Confirm By	imates and		
	We s within Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	thall trein 7 wor in 7 wor lok you fo ature : e : :	at the above king days r your assist JUMANI 62 65	amount as Co ance. 14 8315	Documen Attached	We confirm the estinalized amount Signature: Name: Confirm By	Kaluh 3./5/·L		
R	We swithing Than Signal Name Tell Fax Official ental F	hall trein 7 wor for sture:	at the above king days r your assist JUMANI 62 65 nly	amount as Co ance. 14 8315	Documen Attached Yes or No	We confirm the estinalized amount Signature: Name: Confirm By	Kaluh 3./5/·L		
R	We swithing Than Signal Name Tell Fax Official ental F	thall trein 7 wor for sture: But the control of th	at the above king days r your assist JUMANI 62 65 nly	amount as Co ance. 14 8315	Documen Attached Yes or No	We confirm the estinalized amount Signature: Name: Confirm By	Kalch 3./5/d		
Ri La Si	We swithing Than Signal Name Tell Fax Official ental Foss of Jurvey I	thall trein 7 wor for a ture: But the control of t	JUMANI 62 65 mly Paid	amount as Co ance. 14 8315	Documen Attached Yes or No	We confirm the estinalized amount Signature: Name: Confirm By	Kalch 3./5/d		
Ri Lo Si Li	We s within Than Signal Name Tell Fax Official ental Formula of the control of th	hall tred in 7 wor for a ture: But the control of	JUMANI 62 65 nly Paid	amount as Co ance. 14 8315 468156	Documen Attached Yes or No	We confirm the estinalized amount Signature: Name: Confirm By	Kalua 3./5/d		

65



Our F Your				ENGI	NEERING
Date	: 1-Jun-18	CDGE Taxi Clair		nfortDelGro E Braddell Ros	Engineering Pte Ltd d Singapore 579701
-	ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	59 Loyang Drive Singapore 50896			nline +65 6383 6280 milie +65 6280 9755
	RTIS Buliding	Singapore arres			www.cdge.com.sg
	enton Way			Company R	hardware No. 19060004W
#07-					Workshops
100000	spore 079120 : Motor Claims Department WITHOU	T PREJUDICE			Braddell Road 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear	Sir				Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
11111	OTHER SHA3252U	YOUR INSURED S ON 27.05.18	SLD8031U		Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
Vehic	re the authorised repair workshop for Comfort T le No: SHA3252U which was involved in the	e captioned acciden	t with your in	sured vehic	Pandan Cle, 45 Pandan Road Cle, 45 Pandan Road
	ehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have senting their claims against the party responsib				m Ubi 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408846
	amage to the vehicle. e accident was caused by the negligent act of yo	our insured driving	SLD8031U		Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
	e submitting these claim for your consideration				Sungai Kadul
TAX	OWNER'S CLAIM				7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791
1	Cost of Repair		\$ 2,300.5	and the same of th	Yishun
2	3 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 98.25		\$ 294.7	5 501 Yls	hun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK GIA / LTA Search Fees	,	\$ - \$ 7.4	9	Call Illiandow to 10000000
5	GIA / Police Report Fees		\$ -		
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation	ST	S -	7	
	0.83	Sub Total :		4	
7	CR'S CLAIM 3 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00	per days	\$ 240.0	0	
		Total Claims :	\$ 2,842.7	4	
We e	enclose herewith the following documents to sup	port the claims: -			
a)	Original repair bill and photocopies of photogra		6	pcs.	
b)	LTA search slip/s of : SLD803	10000			
c)	GIA / Police report/s of : SHA3252	2U			
d)	Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator	r			
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	() Certificate of Insu e/Mileage record	rance		
	y look into the matter and let us hear from you cas possible.	on the settlement of	the said clai	ms as	
	se note that it is a condition of any settlement re y personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.		e without pre	ejudice	

Yours faithfully

Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.











Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 7 June 2018 5:59 PM
To: 'ALFIEYANG@GMAIL.COM'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 8031U AND SHA 3252U ON 27/05/2018

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18009730/K1ea3

07 JUNE 2018

YANG ZHENWEN, ALFIE

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 8031U AND SHA 3252U ON 27/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher Case Handler

DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHA3252U , SLD8031U

ON 27-May-18 22:05

ALONG

SLIP ROAD FROM PIE TO JALAN BAHAR

I/We

LIM HUA PENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S0128926H

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHA3252U

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

28-May-2018

Name of Hirer

LIM HUA PENG

Hirer NRIC

S0128926H

Signature:

GREGERA

Address

723 JURONG WEST AVENUE 5 #04-...

640723

Contact No.

98566550

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 28/05/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u> <u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 3252U</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 3252U (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

	JL 2018
Dated this (day) of	(month) 20 (year) \
LKK	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELA ROAD SINGAPORE 579701
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Our Ref:

CT18050790

Date: 31 May 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

27/05/2018 @ 22:05 hrs

ALONG

SLIP ROAD FROM PIE TO JALAN BAHAR

INVOLVING

SLD8031U

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA3252U (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LIM HUA PENG IC NO S0128926H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

EAGE READING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)		DATE	NAME OF DRIVER
	(KM)	FROM	10	3	1	STORIGINAL SOLVE
200	787	080	2/00	7	5 2018	
965	367	0800	2200	22	5/2018	
3 2	336	1000	2100	23/	5 2018	
702	170	1030	88	14/	5/2018	
74	272	0830	22200	25/	15/2018	
0 00	314	0830	85.02	1 92	5 2018	
191	202	08 30 2020	2000	1/2	2 (2018	
334	243	0845 2030	2030	2815	28/5/12/8	Recident
404	315	6800 21GG	2166	30/3	5 2018	papar
8	139	1809	0081	1	8102/	-
7112	8	10%0 193	6001	2	8/2018	

	DE 1727	ν.	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	10
-		8406 702	276	0880	2100
21 5 2018		1 C 4 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	380	0800	2100
2 5 2018		7592	163	080	1600
25 5 2018		2007	276	0830	1900
27 5 12018		500000	236	aped	05/3
22 5 610		A 435	230	1030	1930
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			325		
0 12 2018	Acorden	1 / //	3	0560	Ţ
100	DOCAN	- Handfu	1,000 .	1630	١.
5/2018		•			
1 12018					

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLD8031U 27 May 2018 / 22:05:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Previous OK

SHA 32 52 U

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

\dots CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		28 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$2,150.00 View Rpt	Report			
. J	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	•	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS			[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	YANG ZH	ENWEN, ALFIE,	ID: S8418905G, T	el: +6591123095				
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 199303	821R			
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA325	20		Date of	Loss: [92 Month	8 22:00 - :59 s and 27 Days Fro	om LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 270	2942460SG		Policy/I Note N		2 (Comprehensiv	e)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLD8031	u		Policy I (Claim)	MICH MICH 1			
				Excess				
Repairer:			ng Pte Ltd (Loyang					
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff, S	Saliha] Saliha.	Syed-
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	Tel: 63476100				
Adjuster:	08/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Handle	d by KALVIN AND	WEI KUN] [Final Rpt d	ue
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Com	pose Case Mai
 AIG_SG 	(31/05/2018)	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Report					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS ^E			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHA3252U (2702942460SG)

[SLD8031U]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

May 27 2018 10:00PM

[YANG ZHENWEN,ALFIE]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	oces	1 per	page V	8
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	12 per	Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	771111
	TOTALLY	Time and any case according to a process as a second			
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
Nο	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	30/05/18 16:48	General View	6	Load JPG	V
3	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	30/05/18 16:48	General View	Ð	Load JPG	8
8	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	[X]
16	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	S.
17	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	⊘
0.0		General View	0	Load JPG	N.
18	30/05/18 16:48	Property and the second			
19	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
21	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	30/05/18 16:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24.	30/05/18 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	30/05/18 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	30/05/18 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	30/05/18 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	30/05/18 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
29	30/05/18 17:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page V	3
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[- M:]	Thumbnail	-
1	02/06/18 12:54	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	02/06/18 12:54	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Page 2 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

Let	etters/Correspondences		1 per	1 per page 🔻	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
		The state of the s	0		
4	18/07/18 11:03	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	18/07/18 11:03	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	18/07/18 11:03	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	18/07/18 11:03	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	18/07/18 11:03	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/05/18 12:47	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR

AM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

SLD8031U (Insd ve SHA3252U (TP veh			Model:	HYUNDAI SONATA 2.0 (A)
Date of Accident:	27/05/2018		-	
monard-market area (market market)				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Ye	es	[] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	5,812.86	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,750.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		3.00 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		3 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$		
Others:		:\$		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	:\$	2,750.00	
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop GIA Registe	red?	[X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Worksho	p:	Agreed Liability	(%)
BOLA Liability:	100(%)		27 Assessed Liabilit	: Yes/ No_ BOLA Scenario No: y (*):(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	100(%)		27 Assessed Liabilit	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	100(%)	for chain	27 Assessed Liabilit	y (*):(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	100(%) bility to be filled only	for chain	27 Assessed Liabilit	y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGround	100(%) bility to be filled only on: Payee's Breakd	for chain	27 Assessed Liabilit collisions and for ca	y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction ComfortDelGroup 2)	100(%) bility to be filled only on: Payee's Breakd	for chain	27 Assessed Liabilit collisions and for ca	y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	100(%) bility to be filled only on: Payee's Breakd	for chain	27 Assessed Liabilit collisions and for ca	y (*):(%)

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any) Adjuster Report Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18009730/K1EA3Q2

Date: 18/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2100473372

Claimant Vehicle No :

SHA3252U

Insured Vehicle No: SLD8031U

Date of Loss: 27/05/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 2702942460SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SHA3252U

Make & Model: HYUNDAI SONATA, 2.0 (A) Engine No: D4EAC099893

Reg. Date: 31/08/2010 (Man. Year: 2010) Chassis No: KMHET41VMAA793400

Colour: Blue Odometer: 558817 km

Engine Capacity: 1991 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 215/60 R16
Front Left Side: West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: West Lake 7 mm
Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm
Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,612.58	1,481.54	2,131.04	58.99
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,820.00	1,240.00	580.00	31.87
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	5,432.58	2,721.54	2,711.04	49.90
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,150.00		
(S\$)	5,432.58	2,150.00	3,282.58	60.42
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	380.28	150.50	229.78	60.42
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,812.86	2,300.50	3,512.36	60.42
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$5	50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$9	98.25/day) (S\$)	294.75		
+ Doc/Se	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
Net	tt Liability (S\$)	2,752.74		
Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	2,750.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 28/05/2018

Page 2 of 4 Adjuster Report

Date Inspected:

28/05/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

ty Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
*BOOT LID	Repair	1,349.50 FL	*-FL
*BOOT LID RUBBER	Serviceable	110.90 FL	*-FL
*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Serviceable	132.10 FL	*-FL
*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Serviceable	30.30 FL	*-FL
*BOOT LID SONATA PLATE	Necessary	43.60 FL	*43.60 FL
*BOOT LID HYUNDAI PLATE	Necessary	24.20 FL	*24.20 FL
*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	26.10 FL	*26.10 FL
*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	22.70 FL	*22.70 FL
*BOOT LID LAMP (RH)	Serviceable	230.20 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	483.30 FL	*483.30 FL
*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	137.40 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	185.80 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (RH)	Cracked	38.00 FL	*38.00 FL
*TAIL LAMP (RH)	Cracked	344.00 FL	*344.00 FL
*REAR PANEL	Repair	391.80 FL	*-FL
*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Serviceable	95.80 FL	*-FL
*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
ise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
	Sub Total (S\$)	4,461.80	1,798.00
- List Item Discount on L Items 2	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	849.22	316.46
	Total Parts (S\$)	3,612.58	1,481.54
		- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) Total Parts (S\$) Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.	- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 849.22 Total Parts (S\$) 3,612.58

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	850.00	600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	750.00	600.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,820.00	1,240.00
	Report was	unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >